
CITY OF SALEM
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2017
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NORTH SALEM # 2 (0001) 2,263 483 572 12 0 1,067 440 622 0 1,062 472 591 2 1,065 433 625 5 1,063 1,076 47.55%

CONEHURST (0002) 1,216 163 247 12 1 423 156 264 2 422 164 253 1 418 165 252 1 418 424 34.87%

BEVERLY HEIGHTS (0003) 1,038 164 404 7 0 575 150 415 0 565 162 406 0 568 157 404 2 563 576 55.49%

WEST SALEM (0004) 1,549 289 535 13 1 838 251 575 3 829 279 549 2 830 276 542 6 824 841 54.29%

NORTH SALEM #1 (0005) 2,182 454 553 11 0 1,018 416 595 1 1,012 447 562 1 1,010 447 560 1 1,008 1,020 46.75%

SOUTH SALEM #1 (0006) 1,267 206 277 10 0 493 196 282 0 478 210 276 0 486 203 281 1 485 494 38.99%

SOUTH SALEM #2 (0007) 1,722 271 443 14 0 728 233 488 0 721 269 453 0 722 241 483 0 724 729 42.33%

EAST SALEM (0008) 818 97 177 4 0 278 94 181 0 275 93 182 0 275 104 167 0 271 278 33.99%

SOUTHSIDE HILLS (0009) 2,147 330 737 16 1 1,084 312 759 2 1,073 325 750 0 1,075 314 753 4 1,071 1,086 50.58%

HIDDEN VALLEY (0010) 2,526 472 692 9 0 1,173 420 735 2 1,157 450 710 0 1,160 438 712 4 1,154 1,174 46.48%

CENTRAL ABSENTEE 205 309 5 0 519 188 326 1 515 190 326 0 516 184 326 0 510 517

TOTAL 16,728 3,134 4,946 113 3 8,196 2,856 5,242 11 8,109 3,061 5,058 6 8,125 2,962 5,105 24 8,091 8,215 49.11%

GOVERNOR LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR ATTORNEY GENERAL MEMBER,  HOUSE OF DELEGATES



CITY OF SALEM
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2017
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NORTH SALEM # 2 (0001) 2,263 883 20 903 126 76 154 565 96 26 6 1,049 906 5 911 657 367 2 1,026 1,076 47.55%

CONEHURST (0002) 1,216 352 8 12 128 23 34 153 40 26 3 407 357 7 364 279 120 2 401 424 34.87%

BEVERLY HEIGHTS (0003) 1,038 468 6 474 62 23 72 213 190 8 0 568 482 4 486 407 155 0 562 576 55.49%

WEST SALEM (0004) 1,549 712 8 720 122 54 142 387 104 15 2 826 709 4 713 552 259 3 841 841 54.29%

NORTH SALEM #1 (0005) 2,182 823 14 837 208 67 102 464 115 35 3 994 843 12 855 660 309 6 975 1,020 46.75%

SOUTH SALEM #1 (0006) 1,267 385 6 391 104 38 55 189 70 24 1 481 406 3 409 293 168 0 461 494 38.99%

SOUTH SALEM #2 (0007) 1,722 620 9 629 136 56 58 345 99 11 0 705 632 5 637 522 168 3 693 729 42.33%

EAST SALEM (0008) 818 235 2 237 81 21 35 95 28 10 1 271 240 1 241 203 64 0 267 278 33.99%

SOUTHSIDE HILLS (0009) 2,147 924 13 937 224 92 107 466 150 29 1 1,069 946 3 949 783 248 6 1,037 1,086 50.58%

HIDDEN VALLEY (0010) 2,526 984 12 996 274 69 92 554 118 38 0 1,145 1,002 3 1,005 808 305 0 1,113 1,174 46.48%

CENTRAL ABSENTEE 432 3 435 81 35 69 251 60 14 0 510 444 4 448 333 151 1 485 517

TOTAL 16,728 6,818 101 6,571 1,546 554 920 3,682 1,070 236 17 8,025 6,967 51 7,018 5,497 2,314 23 7,861 8,215 49.11%

SHERIFF COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE TREASURER
COMMONWEALTH'S 

ATTORNEY
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